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The place from Reno offers 51 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of $21.8.
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Smoothies

MANGO SMOOTHIE $4.0

Extras

EXTRA RANCH DIP

Breakfast

3 TOPPING PIZZA

Side Dishes

FRIES $4.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

Beverages
2 LITER SODA $4.0

Vito' Speciality Pizzas

HAWAIIAN DELIGHT PIZZA

Drink

STRAWBERRY-BANANA SMOOTHIE $4.0

Various
MATCHA GREEN TEA $4.0

Pizza Made To Order

1 TOPPING PIZZA

Pollo Meals

CHICKEN WING COMBO $40.5
Sides & Desserts

9 PIECE JALAPENO POPPERS $9.0

Protein Smoothies

MOCHA BLEND $4.0

10" Signature Pizzas

VEGETARIAN DELIGHT PIZZA

Kids Roadsters
COOKIES AND CREAM MILKSHAKE $4.0

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

Ricco&#39;S Pizza

RICCO'S COMBO PIZZA

Uncategorized

2 TOPPING PIZZA

Sauces

RANCH
HOT SAUCE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

3 LB. X-LARGE WINGS $32.0
4 LB. BUCKET OF WINGS $39.0
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These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
CHICKEN

MEAT

PIZZA

Entrées

15 PIECE BEER BATTERED ONION
RINGS

12 PIECE FRIED ZUCCHINI
18 PIECE FRIED MUSHROOMS
10 PIECE MOZZARELLA STICKS

Pizza

MEXICAN PIZZA

® CLEESE PIZZA

MEAT LOVER'S SPECIAL PIZZA

Chicken Tenders

4 PIECES CHICKEN TENDERS
20 PIECES CHICKEN TENDERS
14 PIECES CHICKEN TENDERS
6 PIECES CHICKEN TENDERS

Smoothies And
Milkshakes

PISTACHIO BLEND

W’ GARLIC CHICKEN PIZZA

$8.0

$8.0
$8.0
$9.0

$9.5
$39.0
$29.0
$12.5

$4.0

HORCHATA BLEND
JAVA CHIP BLEND
CARAMEL LATTE BLEND

Party Specials

1 MEDIUM 14" 1 TOPPING PIZZA
WITH EXTRA LARGE WINGS,
FRIES, CHEESE BREAD,
CARROTS, CELERY RANCH

1 SMALL 10" 1 TOPPING PIZZA,
SMALL CHICKEN WINGS, FRIES,
CELERY, CARROTS RANCH

TWO 16" ONE TOPPING PIZZAS
WITH 4 LBS. OF WINGS, FRIES,
CHEESE BREAD, CARROTS,
CELERY RANCH

1 MONDO 18" 1 TOPPING PIZZA
WITH EXTRA LARGE WINGS,
CARROTS, CELERY RANCH

1 MEGA 20" 2 TOPPING PIZZA, 4
LBS. OF WINGS, FRIES, CELERY,
CARROTS RANCH

2 MEDIUM 14" 1 TOPPING PIZZAS
WITH MEDIUM WINGS, 6 PIECE
CHICKEN TENDERS, FRIES,
CHEESE BREAD, CARROTS,
CELERY RANCH

1 LARGE 16" 2 TOPPING PIZZA
WITH A BUCKET OF WINGS,
FRIES, CHEESE BREAD,
CARROTS, CELERY RANCH

2 LARGE 16" 1 TOPPING PIZZAS
WITH MEDIUM WINGS CARROTS,
CELERY RANCH

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

$44.0

$23.0

$67.5

$48.0

$55.5

$51.5

$54.0

$44.0



Ricco's Pizza Menu

Ricco's Pizza

2145 Sutro St, Reno 1-89512- Opening Hours:
2485, United States
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