



https://menuweb.menu
2145 Sutro St, Reno I-89512-2485, United States
+17753226016 - https://order.spoton.com/so-riccos-pizza-5857/reno-nv/614df8a59adef33f099b05b5











Smoothies MANGO SMOOTHIE	\$4.0	Pollo Meals CHICKEN WING COMBO	\$40.5
EXTRA RANCH DIP		Sides & Desserts 9 PIECE JALAPEÑO POPPERS	\$9.0
Breakfast 3 TOPPING PIZZA		Protein Smoothies MOCHA BLEND	\$4.0
Side Dishes FRIES	\$4.0	10" Signature Pizzas VEGETARIAN DELIGHT PIZZA	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Kids Roadsters COOKIES AND CREAM MILKSHAKE	\$4.0
Chicken CHICKEN WINGS		Ingredients Used	
Beverages 2 LITER SODA	\$4.0	RICCO'S COMBO PIZZA	
Vito' Speciality Pizzas HAWAIIAN DELIGHT PIZZA		Uncategorized 2 TOPPING PIZZA	
Drink STRAWBERRY-BANANA SMOOTHIE	\$4.0	Sauces	
Various MATCHA GREEN TEA	\$4.0	Chicken Wings	

Pizza Made To Order

3 LB. X-LARGE WINGS \$32.0

1 TOPPING PIZZA 4 LB. BUCKET OF WINGS \$39.0

**WINGS** 

			- 22-
			Sec. of
7			
			j
			-
			To the last
	Š		
-	THE RESERVE	AND ALLES	ì

\$51.5

\$54.0

\$44.0

These Types Of Dishes	3
Are Being Served	

**CHICKEN** 

**MEAT** 

PIZZA

#### **Entrées**

15 PIECE BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS	\$8.0
12 PIECE FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$8.0
18 PIECE FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$8.0
10 PIECE MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.0

#### Pizza



MEXICAN PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA
GARLIC CHICKEN PIZZA

**MEAT LOVER'S SPECIAL PIZZA** 

#### **Chicken Tenders**

4 PIECES CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.5
20 PIECES CHICKEN TENDERS	\$39.0
14 PIECES CHICKEN TENDERS	\$29.0
6 PIECES CHICKEN TENDERS	\$12.5

# Smoothies And Milkshakes

PISTACHIO BLEND \$4.0

HORCHATA BLEND	\$4.0
JAVA CHIP BLEND	\$4.0
CADAMEL LATTE DI END	¢4 0

### **Party Specials**

Party Specials	
1 MEDIUM 14" 1 TOPPING PIZZA WITH EXTRA LARGE WINGS, FRIES, CHEESE BREAD, CARROTS, CELERY RANCH	\$44.0
1 SMALL 10" 1 TOPPING PIZZA, SMALL CHICKEN WINGS, FRIES, CELERY, CARROTS RANCH	\$23.0
TWO 16" ONE TOPPING PIZZAS WITH 4 LBS. OF WINGS, FRIES, CHEESE BREAD, CARROTS, CELERY RANCH	\$67.5
1 MONDO 18" 1 TOPPING PIZZA WITH EXTRA LARGE WINGS, CARROTS, CELERY RANCH	\$48.0
1 MEGA 20" 2 TOPPING PIZZA, 4 LBS. OF WINGS, FRIES, CELERY, CARROTS RANCH	\$55.5
2 MEDIUM 14" 1 TOPPING PIZZAS WITH MEDIUM WINGS, 6 PIECE	<b>4-4</b> -

CHICKEN TENDERS, FRIES,

CHEESE BREAD, CARROTS,

FRIES, CHEESE BREAD, CARROTS, CELERY RANCH

1 LARGE 16" 2 TOPPING PIZZA WITH A BUCKET OF WINGS,

2 LARGE 16" 1 TOPPING PIZZAS WITH MEDIUM WINGS CARROTS,

**CELERY RANCH** 

**CELERY RANCH** 



# Ricco's Pizza

2145 Sutro St, Reno I-89512-2485, United States **Opening Hours:** 



Made with Menu